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HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:781
ANSWERED ON:27.02.2015
RE EXAMINATION OF SCHEMES POLICIES
Bharathi Mohan Shri R.K.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to re-examine the existing schemes and policies in the health sector;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government has found any shortcomings in these schemes and policies;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) the corrective measures taken/being taken by the Government to make these schemes and policies more effective?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI JAGAT PRAKASH NADDA)

(a): Review of the implementation and progress of the various existing schemes/programmes is an ongoing process.

(b) to (e): Based on the mechanisms like common Review Mission, Scheme Evaluation and inputs of the State Governments, reviews are done from time to time so as to provide for more equitable and accessible health care.
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